
LEXINGTON SCINDY ELEVEN
2-2-1 (W-L-T)4-0-1  (W-L-T)

Indy Eleven vs Lexington SC

LEARN ABOUT OUR CAMPS BELOW

LEARN ABOUT OUR KIDS CLUB BELOW

JUNE 9, 2023 | 7:00 PM

2023 VALLEY DIVISION 
STANDINGS

Pos. Team GP W-L-T GD PTS

1 INDY ELEVEN 5 4-0-1 14 13

2 Racing Louisville FC 5 3-1-1 12 10

3 Lexington SC 5 2-2-1 -5 7

4 Kings Hammer FC 4 1-2-0 0 3

5 St. Charles FC 5 0-3-1 -14 1

GP = GAMES PLAYED    GD = GOAL DIFFERENTIAL    PTS= STANDINGS POINTS

REFLECTS GAMES PLAYED AS OF THURSDAY, JUNE 8, 2023;
VISIT INDYELEVEN.COM & USLWLEAGUE.COM FOR THE MOST UP-TO-DATE STANDINGS AND SCHEDULE

SCAN THE QR CODE TO LEARN MORE!SCAN THE QR CODE TO LEARN MORE!

SCAN THE QR CODE TO LEARN MORE!SCAN THE QR CODE TO LEARN MORE!



INDY ELEVEN ROSTER
6/9 VS LEXINGTON SC

Visit indyeleven.com/wleague-schedule for the most up-to-date schedule information

DATE		  TIME (ET)		  Opponent			   RESULT

Wed., May 10		 6:00 pm 		  at St. Charles FC		  8-0 W   (1-0-0)

Sun., May 21		  4:00 pm		  at Lexington SC		  3-0 W   (2-0-0)

Wed., May 24		 7:00 pm		  at Kings Hammer FC		  1-0 W   (3-0-0)

Fri., June 2 		  7:00 pm		  Racing Louisville FC		  1-1 D    (3-0-1)

Tues., June 06	 6:00 pm		  at Racing Louisville FC		  2-0 W   (4-0-1)

Fri., June 9		  7:00 pm		  Lexington SC		  TBD

Thurs., June 15	 7:00 pm		  St. Charles FC		  TBD

Sun., June 18	 2:00 pm		  Kings Hammer FC		  TBD

Thurs., June 22	 7:00 pm		  at Lexington SC		  TBD

Fri., June 30		 7:00 pm		  St. Charles FC		  TBD

2023 SCHEDULE

UPCOMING INDY ELEVEN 
HOME MATCH

USL W LEAGUE REGULAR SEASON GAMES ONLY

Name
Emily Edwards
Nona Reason
Grace Bahr
Kann Matsuhisa
Katie Soderstrom
Addie Chester
Ella Rogers
Jenna Chatterton
Lizzy Sexton
Hal Hershfelt
Alia Martin
Raff Kugler
Maisie Whitsett
Greta Krasula
Trinity Watson
Maria Vanegas
Nikki Kevdzija
Maddy Williams
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